Jux-Rangliste 2005
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Resultate und Ranglisten 2005.xls

Maurer
Jenni
Miller
Carbone
Rissi
Galbier
Rissi
Kindle
Plankensteiner
Carbone
Lechner

Stefan
Markus
Arno
Tiziano
Patrick
Fritz
Walter
Erwin
Manfred
Susanne
Chris

148
134
127
126
126
121
115
110
107
97

94

30.10.2005 / A. Miller
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